Nawsko Racing Proofing for November 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 25th 18:15 Civil Law 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -53.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 18:15 Great Max 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 17:45 Lennox 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -57.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 17:15 Satirical 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -56.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 16:45 Silvretta 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -55.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 16:45 Craven 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -53.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 16:15 Roubay 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -52.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 16:15 High Sport 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -51.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Nikki's Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -50.14

Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Achillea 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -49.14

Single 25th 12:35 Lingfield |Alexi Boy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54.14

Single 25th 11:30 Lingfield |Storymaker 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -53.14

Single 24th 20:15 Prince Abu 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -52.14
Southwell

Single 24th 20:15 Kiss My Face 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.14
Southwell

Single 24th 18:45 Gloves 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -50.14
Southwell

Single 24th 18:45 Chapman 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.14
Southwell

Single 24th 18:15 True 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -47.14
Southwell Statesman

Single 24th 16:15 Just Janet 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.14
Southwell

Single 23rd 20:30 Sanction 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:30 Caesars Pearl 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:30 Mccauley's 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -43.14
\Wolverhampto [Tavern
n

Single 23rd 19:30 Kitaab 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -42.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:00 Barenboim 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -41.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 18:00 Alreet Cha 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 20:00 Eagle Day 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -39.14
\Wolverhampto



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 22nd 20:00 Toophan 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 19:30 Dance Time 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 19:30 Secret Potion 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 19:00 Shaw Park 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -43.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 19:00 Ernie's 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -42.64
\Wolverhampto [Valentine
n
Single 22nd 18:00 White Mist 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -41.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 17:30 Embroidered 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40.64
Wolverhampto |Cloth
n
Single 22nd 17:00 Dynamite Katie 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -39.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 17:00 Teresa Grace 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -38.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Too Much Too 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -37.64
\Wolverhampto |Young
n
Single 20th 20:30 Kempton [Churchill Rose 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -35.64
Single 20th 20:30 Kempton [Velvet Vulcan 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -34.64
Single 20th 20:00 Kempton [Showlan Spirit 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.64
Single 20th 19:30 Kempton |Jesse Luc 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32.64
Single 20th 19:30 Kempton |Vitalline 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.64
Single 20th 19:00 Kempton |Duke Of Oxford 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -30.64
Single 20th 18:30 Kempton [Julia Augusta 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.64
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |l Love Paris 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.64
Each Way 20th 16:30 Kempton |Gannon Glory 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -36.64
Single 19th 15:45 Plink 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -35.64
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:14 Top Gun Tina 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.64
Newcastle
Single 18th 18:00 Alfa Whiteburd 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:00 Split The Profit 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:46 Lingfield |Reve De 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -31.64
Magritte
Single 18th 15:46 Lingfield |Ben Dikduk 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.64
Each Way 18th 15:11 Lingfield |Exalted Angel 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -29.64
Single 18th 11:15 Lingfield |Wake Up Harry 3.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.44
Single 17th 20:00 Sea Me Dance 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -30.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 20:00 Two Past Eight 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.44
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 19:00 Black Smoke 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:52 Gloves 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.44
Newcastle
Single 17th 17:20 Mulciber 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -33.44
Newcastle
Single 17th 17:20 Fariha 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 17th 16:50 Marianglas 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.1
Newcastle

Single 17th 15:40 Treacherous 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.1
Newcastle

Single 17th 13:20 Letaba 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.1
Newcastle

Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.1
19:30 Maxzeno 2.75 5
Chelmsford
City
18:30 Intoxicata 2.50 3
Chelmsford
City

Single 15th 20:00 Kempton [Papabella 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.1

Single 15th 20:00 Kempton |Confederation 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32.1

Single 15th 19:00 Kempton |Orzo 3.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -31.1

Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Sword 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.1

Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Midnight Gun 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -28.1

Single 15th 17:30 Kempton |Sir Les 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.1

Patterson

Single 15th 18:20 Flindrikin 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.1
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:05 Foshan 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -25.1
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:05 Carlton 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.1
Newcastle

Single 14th 20:30 Looklikewemad 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -23.1
\Wolverhampto |[eit
n

Single 14th 20:00 Boujee Gold 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 -22.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:30 Midsummer 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.1
\Wolverhampto [Music
n

Single 14th 19:30 Romilda 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 17:25 Formidable 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.1
\Wolverhampto [Force
n

Single 14th 16:15 Banana 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 16:15 Fristel 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 15:55 Violeta 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.1
Newcastle

Single 14th 15:55 Brazen Rascal 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.1
Newcastle

Single 14th 15:25 Do | Dream 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.1
Newcastle

Single 14th 14:15 Margot Robbie 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.1
Newcastle

Single 14th 13:05 Alreet Cha 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.1
Newcastle

Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -32.1
19:30 All The King's 2.50 1
Wolverhampto (Men
n
17:30 Cerulean 4.50 2
\Wolverhampto [Summer
n

Single 13th 20:00 Instinct 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 20:00 Victory House 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -30.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 13th 19:00 Basilette 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:00 Mc's Wag 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:00 Second 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.1
\Wolverhampto |Collection
n

Single 13th 17:30 Twilight Melody 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -25.1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:30 Favorite Boy 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:30 Operatic Artist 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -23.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -31.1
20:30 Cliffs Of Capri 4.00 4
Chelmsford
City
14:40 Harry Did 3.75 2
Newcastle

Single 11th 20:30 Tables Turned 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 19:30 Dare To Hope 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 18:30 Fiddlers Green 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 18:30 Shaheen 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.1
Chelmsford Saqaar
City

Single 11th 17:30 Makuri 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 17:30 Surging Tide 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 12:50 Bulmer Bank 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.1
Newcastle

Single 11th 12:15 Jackson Street 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.1
Newcastle

Single 10th 17:50 Ebury 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.1
Newcastle

Single 10th 15:03 Star For A Day 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 15:03 Typical Man 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 13:55 Locked N' 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18.1
Chelmsford Loaded
City

Single 10th 13:55 Nikki's Girl 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 20:00 Marisitta 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 20:00 Cabaret Show 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 18:00 Amroon 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -15.1

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 9th 18:00 Via Blanca 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:30 Mesaafi 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:00 \Warming 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |All Agleam 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.6
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Honest Desire 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.6
Single 8th 18:00 Kempton |City Of Delight 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.6
Single 8th 17:30 Kempton|Couplet 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.6
Single 8th 17:30 Kempton |Mother 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -15.6
Margaret
Single 8th 17:00 Kempton |Albert Lasker 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.6
Single 7th 15:50 Makuri 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:50 Sneaky Blinder 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 20:30 Garifullina 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.6
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:40 Invincible Siam 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -23.6
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:05 Fitz Perfectly 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.6
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:05 Don't Look 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21.6
Newcastle Back
Single 7th 16:10 Lingfield |Dynamic Talent| 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.6
Single 7th 15:32 Lingfield |Fristel 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.6
Single 7th 13:47 Lingfield |Empress Wu 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.6
Single 7th 12:37 Lingfield |Summit 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.6
Single 6th 16:55 Reidh 4.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -15.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:40 Kempton |Lady Mojito 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.6
Single 6th 17:40 Kempton |Spacer 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.6
Single 6th 17:05 Kempton |Showy 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.6
Single 6th 17:05 Kempton [Miss Dolly 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.6
Rocker
Single 6th 15:00 Kempton|Lord Of Love 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.6
Single 6th 14:30 Kempton |Morawig 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.6
Single 6th 13:30 Kempton |Wake Up Harry 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.6
Single 4th 18:00 VVelvet Vulcan 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:00 Shadowfax 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.6
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 4th 15:25 Zaltalla 23.00 2.00 Win 2 3.40 -4.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 13:37 Bust A Move 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -8
Newmarket
Single 4th 13:02 Tiriac 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.5
Newmarket
Single 4th 13:02 Harry's Halo 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 16:45 She'sashamble 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5
Newcastle 5
Single 3rd 16:45 Stoneacre Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 13:25 Ching Shih 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 12:15 Maxzeno 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Newmarket
Single 2nd 18:15 Star Zinc 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:00 Bletchley 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11
Chelmsford Storm
City
Single 2nd 18:30 Maid For Harry 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 18:30 Elusive Angel 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 17:00 Alfanatical 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 15:20 Sindri 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Wolverhampto
n
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
19:45 Kempton |Laura's Breeze 4.33 2
12:30 Lingfield |Intricate Pillar 3.25 2
Single 1st 18:15 Kempton |Vermilion 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:08 Lingfield |Hazel Bear 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 12:30 Lingfield |Baulac 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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